
1 I TERMINAL AND EQUIPMENT CHARGES

Per diem Charge As per terminal or carrier published tariff

Demurrage As per terminal or carrier published tariff

Detention As per terminal or carrier published tariff

Administrative fee Per Diem/Demurrage/Detention $ 45.00 per container

Finance Fee/ Per Diem/ Demurrage/Detention 5% of total demurrage/detention cost

CTF - Clean Truck Fee (L.A. / Long Beach) $ 10.00 per 20’ container

CTF - Clean Truck Fee (L.A. / Long Beach) $ 20.00 per 40’ container

TMF - Traffic Mitigation Fee/Pier Pass (L.A. / Long Beach) $ 35.57 per 20’ container

TMF - Traffic Mitigation Fee/Pier Pass (L.A. / Long Beach) $ 71.14 per 40’ container

Extended gate fee (Oakland) $ 40.00 per container

Port usage fee (Boston) $ 72.00 per container

Landing fee (Miami) $ 45.00 per container

Wharfage Cost As per terminal published tariff

Scale fee/Terminal Security (Everglade) $ 30.00 per container

Chicago surcharge if out of Global 4 in Joliet, CN Rail in Joliet, Chicago Global Gateway in Joliet, 
BN Logistics Park in Elwood, IL Transport in Wilmington, and Conglobal in Channahon $ 200.00 per container

Chicago lift on / lift off fee at rail ramp if required $150.00 per container

Port Congestion Fee $250.00 per container

Terminal Fee Port Everglades $100.00 per container

Other terminal and equipment charges As per terminal or carrier published tariff

2 I TRUCKING

Trucking Waiting Time - Regular Business Hours (1 hour free - any portion there after) $ 25.00 per 15 min increment

Trucking Waiting Time - Saturday and Sunday (1 hour free - any portion there after) $ 150.00 per hour

Trucking Waiting Time - National Holiday (1 hour free - any portion there after) $ 250.00 per hour

Night Pick up/Deliver fee (after 6pm before 6am local time) $ 150.00 per pick up/delivery

Pre-pull $ 150.00 per pick up/delivery

Saturday and Sunday Pick up/Delivery Surcharge $ 250.00 per pick up/delivery

National Holiday Pick up/Delivery Surcharge $ 450.00 per pick up/delivery

Dry run Full truck rate applied

Same day/Rush Fee $ 200.00 per pick up/delivery

Drop and Pick Full truck rate applied

Labor rate/lumper fee Surcharge $ 50.00 on top of labor cost

Driver layover $ 400.00 per container

Driver load/unload $ 150.00 per hour

Container Drayage - Chassis Usage Fee $ 45.00 per day (min. 3 days)

Chassis split fee $ 150.00 - $ 300.00 per container/trailer 
(depends on port/chassis location)

Trailer / Container Cleaning Terminal cost + $45.00 per container

Container Drayage - Genset/Reefer Fee $ 200.00 per day (min. 3 days)

Container Drayage - Heavyweight Permit (1) $ 250.00 per container

Container Drayage - Heavyweight Tri-Axle Chassis (1) $ 300.00 per container

Yard storage $ 150.00 per day

Scale charge (DOT) Scale cost + $35.00 per scale

NYCT / Staten Island surcharge $ 250.00 per container

Additional Stop(s) ** see note (2) below ** per stop

Reefer monitoring/plug in $ 125.00 per day

Hazardous Cargo surcharge $ 250.00 per container

Fuel surcharge (3) Subject to change.

Accessorials are being updated on a yearly basis
(1) DOT rule as per US State applies.
(2) Contingent upon distance between stops.
(3) Check with Seafrigo for current rate.
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3 I MISCELLEANOUS

Document turn over fee $ 60.00 per shipment

Delivery Order (when Seafrigo doesn’t provide the inland move) $ 35.00 per shipment

Dock Receipt (when Seafrigo doesn’t provide the inland move) $ 35.00 per shipment

Handling/Document Processing Fee Import $ 90.00 per HBL

Handling/Document Processing Fee Export $ 35.00 per HBL

AES $ 95.00 per shipment

Courier (Domestic) $ 35.00 per pouch

Courier (International) $ 65.00 per pouch

USDA Exemination fee (export) upon request

Late/Amendment Document Fee (after documentation cut-off date but before sailing) $ 75.00 per shipment

Late/Amendment Document Fee (after sailing) $ 150.00 per shipment

Notarizing Document Fee $ 50.00 per document

Maritime Insurance upon request

Temp Recorder (on request to put inside container after loading) $ 65.00 per unit

Seal $ 27.00 per unit

Container temperature data loggers reading request cost + $75 Handling Fee per request

Handling for Documentation Audit $ 45.00 per request

Proof of Delivery (POD) Document Fee $ 35.00 per document

Bonded cargo surcharge $ 250.00 per container

Wine & Spirit surcharge $ 250.00 per container

Letter of credit $ 300.00 per document

Certificate of Origin $50.00 per document

Legalization of Documents cost + $100.00 per document

Chamberization of Documents $50.00 per document

Solas (VGM) - processing fee $ 45.00 per container

Accessorials are being updated on a yearly basis
(1) DOT rule as per US State applies.
(2) Contingent upon distance between stops.
(3) Check with Seafrigo for current rate.
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